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Monday 6:30 pm Vestavia Bowl Lanes 11- 18
President: Sonya Coleman
Secretary/Treasurer: Timothy Sheffield
Lane Assignments
Wk02 09/16 6-8 57 2-4 1-3
Wk03 09/23 54 1-8 7-3 2-6
Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins + High HDCP High HDCP
Place _# Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP Sers Sers Game Game
1 5 Pin Shakers 7 0 7 1662 2373 1662 2373 585 822
2 4 Bring the Heat #1 5 2 5 2142 2556 2142 2556 750 888
3 7 Headpins 5 2 5 1592 2369 1592 2369 573 832
4 1 Team1 5 2 5 1668 2325 1668 2325 572 791
5 3 Let Them Roll 2 5 2 1726 2347 1726 2347 594 801
6 8 The Gustos 2 5 2 1718 2297 1718 2297 576 769
7 2 Lucky Ducks 2 5 2 1794 2229 1794 2229 666 811
8 6 Spare Parts 0 7 0 1474 2299 1474 2299 512 787
**+* Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current sp
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
11-12  Team 1 763 771 791 2325 5 <> Lucky Ducks 664 811 754 2229 2
13-14  Let Them Roll 784 762 801 2347 2 <---> Bring the Heat #1 868 888 800 2556 5
15-16  Pin Shakers 744 822 807 2373 7 <--->  Spare Parts 743 769 787 2299 0
17-18  Headpins 762 775 832 2369 5 <> The Gustos 769 763 765 2297 2
Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.
Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.
Men 186 to 222.00 = +36.00 Clarence Dickerson Women 101 to 114.67 = +13.67 Shirley Coleman
133 to 163.33 = +30.33 Lonnie Wilder 110 to 121.00 = +11.00 Jackie Gant
119 +to 143.33 = +24.33 Rod Frazier 139 +to 14733 = +8.33 Jean Dickerson
143 to 158.67 = +15.67 Moe Moore 108 to 108.33 = +0.33 Stella Hill
185 to 189.67 = +4.67 Timothy Sheffield 114 to 111.67 = -2.33 LisaTillman
177 to 175.67 = -1.33 Jason Terryberry 144 to 141.67 = -2.33 Margie Terryberry
137 to 133.67 = -3.33 Benny Jones 156 to 150.67 = -5.33 Sonya Coleman

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

750
666
594
585
576
573

Team Scratch Series

Bring the Heat #1
Lucky Ducks

Let Them Roll
Pin Shakers

The Gustos
Headpins

Team Handicap Game

2142 Bring the Heat #1
1794 Lucky Ducks
1726 Let Them Roll
1718 The Gustos
1668 Team 1

1662 Pin Shakers

888 Bring the Heat #1
832 Headpins

822 Pin Shakers

811 Lucky Ducks

801 Let Them Roll
791 Team 1

Bowlers must have a minimum of 6 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men

Scratch Game
Clarence Dickerson
Pablo Ausborn
Diedrick Kirk
Stanley Jones
Timothy Sheffield
Justin Terryberry

251
204
198
197
196
195
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Scratch Series
666
569
563
547
527
515

Jamal Johnson
Diedrick Kirk

Clarence Dickerson
Timothy Sheffield

Jason Terryberry
Justin Terryberry

Handicap Game

2556
2373
2369
2347
2325
2299

Handicap Series

Bring the Heat #1
Pin Shakers
Headpins

Let Them Roll
Team 1

Spare Parts

Team Handicap Series
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 173 Jean Dickerson 452 Sonya Coleman
157 Sonya Coleman 442 Jean Dickerson
154 Margie Terryberry 425 Margie Terryberry
142 Eve Clifton 410 Eve Clifton
130 Jackie Gant 363 Jackie Gant
126 Shirley Coleman 344 Shirley Coleman

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
2142 Bring the Heat #1 666 Lucky Ducks 2373 Pin Shakers 832 Headpins
1726 Let Them Roll 576 The Gustos 2325 Team 1 787 Spare Parts
_____ Scratch Game _____ Scratch Series —_ Handicap Game — Handicap Series
Men 251 Clarence Dickerson 666 Clarence Dickerson
204 Pablo Ausborn 569 Timothy Sheffield
198 Diedrick Kirk 563 Jamal Johnson
197 Stanley Jones 547 Diedrick Kirk
196 Timothy Sheffield 527 Jason Terryberry
195 Justin Terryberry 515 Justin Terryberry
193 Jamal Johnson 509 Stanley Jones
193 Jason Terryberry
Women 173 Jean Dickerson 452 Sonya Coleman
157 Sonya Coleman 442 Jean Dickerson
154 Margie Terryberry 425 Margie Terryberry
142 Eve Clifton 410 Eve Clifton
130 Jackie Gant 363 Jackie Gant
126 Shirley Coleman 344 Shirley Coleman
125 Lisa Tillman 335 Lisa Tillman

Team Rosters

HDCP High HDCP High HDCP  Pins+

ID# Name _AvgHDCP __ Pins Gms = _-1- _-2- -3- _Total _Total Game _Game _Sers _Sers _ HDCP
1-Team 1
17 Lauren Jackson 103 87 309 3 93 1710 106 309 570 110 309 570
35 Stanley Jones 169 27 509 3 162 150 197 509 590 197 509 590
39 Diedrick Kirk 182 16 547 3 193 198 156 547 595 198 547 595
40 Carvin Jones 101 89 303 3 96 94 113 303 570 113 303 570

2 - Lucky Ducks

23 Tracey Terryberry bk141 53 327 3 83 124 120 327 486 124 327 486
24 Margie Terryberry bk144 50 425 3 118 154 153 425 575 154 425 575
25 Justin Terryberry bk175 22 515 3 166 195 154 515 581 195 515 581
26 Jason Terryberry bk177 20 527 3 152 193 182 527 587 193 527 587
3 - Let Them Roll
1 Eve Clifton bk146 48 410 3 133 142 135 410 554 142 410 554
30 Norman Jones bk132 61 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 582 0O 0 582
18 Moe Moore bk143 51 476 3 164 133 179 476 629 179 476 629
16 JR Moore bk183 15 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 582 0 0 582
4 - Bring the Heat #1
62 Shirley D. Coleman bk101 89 344 3 126 110 108 344 611 126 344 611
45 Timothy W. Sheffield bk185 13 569 3 194 196 179 569 608 196 569 608
14 Jamal Johnson bk173 24 563 3 183 193 187 563 635 193 563 635
15 Clarence Dickerson bk186 12 666 3 227 251 188 666 702 251 666 702
5 - Pin Shakers
27 Jean Dickerson bk139 54 442 3 141 173 128 442 604 173 442 604
5 Donta Williams bk120 72 322 3 93 110 119 322 538 119 322 538
6 Rod Frazier bk119 72 430 3 136 175 119 430 646 175 430 646
3 Pablo Ausborn 156 39 468 3 137 127 204 468 585 204 468 585
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HDCP High HDCP High HDCP Pins +
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Total Game _Game _Sers _ Sers HDCP
6 - Spare Parts
20 JoAnn Nabors bk145 49 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 582 0 0 582
2 Lisa Tillman bk114 77 335 3 90 120 125 335 566 125 335 566
9 Jackie Gant bk110 81 363 3 118 130 115 363 606 130 363 606
12 Arthur Robertson bk130 63 356 3 120 104 132 356 545 132 356 545
7 - Headpins
52 Stella L. Hill bk108 82 325 3 11 103 111 325 571 111 325 571
19 Derrick Miller bk132 61 376 3 127 101 148 376 559 148 376 559
50 Lonnie Wilder bk133 60 490 3 155 167 168 490 670 168 490 670
22 Benny Jones bk137 56 401 3 110 145 146 401 569 146 401 569
8 - The Gustos
11 Sonya Coleman bk156 39 452 3 146 149 157 452 569 157 452 569
13 Richard Wade bk156 39 448 3 139 145 164 448 565 164 448 565
29 Earnest Byrd bk182 16 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 582 0 0 582
4 Kelvin Smith 132 61 398 3 151 136 111 398 581 151 398 581
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